
Bachelor of Science in Business Administration in Finance (BSBA) 
to Master of Investment Management and Financial Analysis (MIMFA)

ACCELERATED PLAN?HEIDER COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MINDSET CURRICULUM

SPRING
COURSES   CREDITS

FALL
COURSES   CREDITS

SUMMER, TRANSFER AND PRE-CU
COURSES    CREDITS

RSP: Intro to Collegiate Life 1
CSC 121 Computers and 
Scientific Thinking 3
ECO 203 Intro Microeconomics 3
ENG 15X Contemporary Composition 3
MTH 161 Business Statistics 3
PHL 11X Philosophical Ideas 3
TERM SUBTOTAL: 16

ACC 202 Intro to 
Managerial Accounting 3
BIA 261 Business Analytics 4
COM 203 Applied Communication 1.5
ENG 203 Business Writing Skills 1.5
PSY 201 Intro Psychology 3
THL 2XX Biblical Tradition 3
TERM SUBTOTAL: 16

Literature 3
Kingfisher Concentration (1 of 3) 3
Nonrestricted Elective/Minor Class 3
FIN 301 Managerial Finance 3
MGT 385 Production and 
Operations Management 3
TERM SUBTOTAL: 15

Nonrestricted Elective/Minor Class 3
ECO 303 Intermediate Microeconomics 3
FIN 425 Security Analysis and 
Portfolio Management -OR-
FIN 435 Portfolio Practicum I 3
FIN 505 Financial Modeling 3
FIN 558 International Finance 3
MIM 722 Fixed Income 
and Derivatives I 3
TERM SUBTOTAL: 18

MIM 734 Equity Analysis 3
MIM 738 Financial Statement 
Analysis II 3
Approved Graduate Elective 3
TERM SUBTOTAL: 9

Critical Issues -AND- COM 101 4
ACC 201 Intro to Financial Accounting 3
ECO 205 Intro Macroeconomics 3
Math Reasoning (MTH 141 or 245)            3?4
THL 11X Christian Tradition 3
TERM SUBTOTAL:                   16?17

Global Perspectives in History 3
BIA 253 Management 
Information Systems 3
BUS 201 Legal Environment of Business 3
MGT 271 Organizational Behavior 3
MKT 319 Principles of Marketing 3
PHL 270 Philosophical Ethics 3
TERM SUBTOTAL: 18

Financial Analysis Elective 3
Kingfisher Concentration (2 of 3) 3
BUS 356 Business Ethics 3
FIN 325 Investment Analysis 3
FIN 350 Financial Statement Analysis 3
MGT 371 Leadership Skills 3
TERM SUBTOTAL: 18

Kingfisher Concentration (3 of 3) 3
Nonrestricted Elective/Minor Class 3
Nonrestricted Elective/Minor Class 3
FIN 401 Advanced Managerial Finance 3
BUS 471 Strategic Management 3
MIM 724 Quantitative Analysis 3
TERM SUBTOTAL: 18

MIM 720 Ethical and 
Professional Standards 3
MIM 736 Fixed Income and Derivatives 3
MIM 740 Portfolio Management 3
TERM SUBTOTAL: 9

GRAND TOTAL: 153?154 
6 credit hours used by both BSBA and MIMFA Degree
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CORE REQUIREMENTS             CREDITS MAJOR  CREDITS

MAGIS CORE? FOUNDATIONS 
Philosophical Ideas 3
Christian Tradition 3
Contemporary Composition 3
Critical Issues 3
Digital Communications Lab 1
Math Reasoning 3?4

MAGIS CORE? EXPLORATIONS
Philosophical Ethics 3
Biblical Tradition 3
Literature 3
Global Perspectives 3
Understanding Natural 
Science (CSC 121) 3
Understanding Social 
Science (PSY 201) 3

BUSINESS CORE? GENERAL 
RSP 1
ENG 203 Business Writing Skills 1.5
COM 203 Applied Communication 1.5
MTH 161 Business Statistics 3
BIA 261 Business Analytics 4
Kingfisher Concentration 9

BUSINESS CORE? LOWER DIVISION 
ACC 201 3
ACC 202 3
ECO 203 3
ECO 205 3
BUS 201 3
BIA 253 3
MGT 271 3

BUSINESS CORE? UPPER DIVISION 
Global and Cross Cultural Business 3
FIN 301 3
MKT 319 3
BUS 356 3
MGT 371 3
MGT 385 3
BUS 471 3

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS TRACK
FIN 325 Investment Analysis 3
FIN 350 Financial Statement Analysis 3
FIN 401 Advanced 
Managerial Finance 3
FIN 425 Security Analysis and 
Portfolio Management -OR- 
FIN 435 Portfolio Practicum I 3
FIN 505 Financial Planning 3

ELECTIVES
FIN 558 International Finance 3
Financial Analysis Elective 3
MAJOR SUBTOTAL: 21

Bachelor of Science in Business Administration in Finance (BSBA) 
to Master of Investment Management and Financial Analysis (MIMFA)

ACCELERATED PLAN?HEIDER COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MINDSET CURRICULUM

Masters classes shown in LIGHT BLUE will be taken while an undergraduate student. 
Masters classes shown in GRAY will be taken while a graduate student. 
Classes shown in DARK BLUE will be taken for graduate credit.

OTHER NOTES
This plan is an example of Creighton?s Accelerated Bachelor?s to Master?s program 
and how one might accomplish this path. Please note, each student will have a 
unique background and set of circumstances that must be considered in their plan.

Students will apply for admission to the MIMFA program during their senior year. Visit 
https://catalog.creighton.edu/graduate/graduate-programs-courses/security-analysis/ 
to see admission requirements.  

A total of 128 credit hours is required to complete the BSBA degree.


